GF91.60-P-0002-01LE

Supplemental restraint system (SRS), location
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Driver airbag unit

Front passenger airbag unit
Windowbag unit

Rear ETR unit

Front sidebag unit

ETR unit

Rear sidebag unit

Kneebag unit

(with code (294) Kneebag)

Instrument cluster

STH or HB control unit

(with code (228) Stationary
heater)

Front passenger seat occupied
recognition

(without code (494) USA version
and without code (U18)
Automatic child seat recognition
(ACSR [AKSE]))

WSS control unit (weight
sensing system) (with code
(494) USA version up to
31.8.08)

CDI control unit (diesel engine,
with engine 629 left,

with engine 642 located on right
)

ME-SFI [ME] control unit
(gasoline engine, with engine
157, 272, 273, 276, 278
positioned at center, with engine
156, 275 positioned at left)
Front SAM control unit with fuse
and relay module

Rear SAM control unit with fuse
and relay module

Left front seat control unit

Right front seat control unit
ESP control unit

(except Model 221.095/195)

B48

B48/1

B48/2

B48/3

B48/4

B48/5
B48/6

B48/7
B48/8

B48/9

N62/1

N62/2

N69/1
N69/2
N69/3
N69/4
N70

N72/1
N73
N93
N110

N123/4

Front passenger seat occupied
and child seat recognition
sensor

(with code (U18) Automatic child
seat recognition (ACSR [AKSE]))
Driver-side frontal acceleration
sensor

Passenger-side frontal
acceleration sensor

Belt tension sensor

(with code (494) USA version)
Seat occupied recognition
pressure sensor

(with code (494) USA version as
of 1.9.08)

Airbag system driver assist
Airbag system front passenger
assist

Driver door pressure sensor
Front passenger door pressure
sensor

Rear door pressure sensor,
driver-side

Radar sensors control unit
(SGR) (with code (233)
DISTRONIC PLUS as of 1.6.09
up to 31.8.10)

Video and radar sensor system
control unit (with code (233)
DISTRONIC PLUS as of 1.9.10)
Door control module front left
Door control module front right
Door control module rear left
Door control module rear right
Overhead control panel control
unit

Upper control panel control unit
EZS control unit

Central gateway control unit
weight sensing system control
unit (WSS) (with code (494)
USA version as of 1.9.08)
Emergency call system control
unit

(with code (359) TELE AID
emergency call system)
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B48/10

B48/11

B48/12

B48/13

B48/14

K88

N2/7

R12/5

R12/6

R12/7

R12/11
R12/12
R12/13
R12/14
R12/20
R12/21
R12/22
R12/23
R12/25

R46
R46/1

P91.60-4014-79

Rear door pressure sensor,
passenger-side

Left front WSS sensor (weight
sensing system)

(with code (494) USA version
up to 31.8.08)

Right front WSS sensor (weight
sensing system)

(with code (494) USA version
up to 31.8.08)

Left rear WSS sensor (weight
sensing system)

(with code (494) USA version
up to 31.8.08)

Right rear WSS sensor (weight
sensing system)

(with code (494) USA version
up to 31.8.08)

Pyrotechnical separator (on
model 221.095/195)

Restraint systems control unit

Front passenger airbag squib 2
Left rear ETR squib

Right rear ETR squib

Left rear sidebag squib
Right rear sidebag squib
Driver airbag ignition squib 1
Driver airbag ignition squib 2
Left front sidebag squib
Right front sidebag squib
Left rear windowbag squib
Right rear windowbag squib
Driver kneebag squib

(with code (294) Kneebag)
Driver buckle ETR squib
Front passenger buckle ETR
squib
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R12/4 Front passenger airbag squib 1

S6/2 Cockpit switch group S68/2 Front passenger seat belt buckle Y24/13  Front passenger NECK-PRO
S68/1 Driver seat belt buckle and seat and seat belt warning switch head restraint solenoid
belt warning switch Y24/12  Driver NECK-PRO head

restraint solenoid
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