

P91.60-4014-79

					1 31:00-4014-73
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Driver airbag unit Front passenger airbag unit Windowbag unit Rear ETR unit Front sidebag unit ETR unit Rear sidebag unit	B48/1 B48/2	Front passenger seat occupied and child seat recognition sensor (with code (U18) Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR [AKSE])) Driver-side frontal acceleration sensor Passenger-side frontal	B48/10 B48/11 B48/12	Rear door pressure sensor, passenger-side Left front WSS sensor (weight sensing system) (with code (494) USA version up to 31.8.08) Right front WSS sensor (weight sensing system)
8	Kneebag unit (with code (294) Kneebag)	B48/3	acceleration sensor Belt tension sensor	B48/13	(with code (494) USA version up to 31.8.08) Left rear WSS sensor (weight
A1 A6n1	Instrument cluster STH or HB control unit (with code (228) Stationary heater)	B48/4	(with code (494) USA version) Seat occupied recognition pressure sensor (with code (494) USA version as		sensing system) (with code (494) USA version up to 31.8.08)
B41/1	Front passenger seat occupied recognition (without code (494) USA version and without code (U18)	B48/5 B48/6	of 1.9.08) Airbag system driver assist Airbag system front passenger assist	B48/14	Right rear WSS sensor (weight sensing system) (with code (494) USA version up to 31.8.08)
	Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR [AKSE]))	B48/7 B48/8 B48/9	Driver door pressure sensor Front passenger door pressure sensor	K88 N2/7	Pyrotechnical separator (on model 221.095/195) Restraint systems control unit
			Rear door pressure sensor, driver-side		
N2/13	WSS control unit (weight sensing system) (with code (494) USA version up to 31.8.08)	N62/1	Radar sensors control unit (SGR) (with code (233) DISTRONIC PLUS as of 1.6.09 up to 31.8.10)	R12/5 R12/6 R12/7 R12/11	Front passenger airbag squib 2 Left rear ETR squib Right rear ETR squib Left rear sidebag squib
N3/9	CDI control unit (diesel engine, with engine 629 left, with engine 642 located on right )	N62/2 N69/1	Video and radar sensor system control unit (with code (233) DISTRONIC PLUS as of 1.9.10) Door control module front left	R12/12 R12/13 R12/14 R12/20	Right rear sidebag squib Driver airbag ignition squib 1 Driver airbag ignition squib 2 Left front sidebag squib
N3/10	ME-SFI [ME] control unit (gasoline engine, with engine 157, 272, 273, 276, 278 positioned at center, with engine 156, 275 positioned at left)	N69/2 N69/3 N69/4 N70	Door control module front right Door control module rear left Door control module rear right Overhead control panel control unit	R12/21 R12/22 R12/22 R12/23 R12/25	Right front sidebag squib Left rear windowbag squib Right rear windowbag squib Driver kneebag squib
N10/1	Front SAM control unit with fuse and relay module	N72/1 N73	Upper control panel control unit EZS control unit	R46	(with code (294) Kneebag) Driver buckle ETR squib
N10/2	Rear SAM control unit with fuse and relay module	N93 N110	Central gateway control unit weight sensing system control	R46/1	Front passenger buckle ETR squib
N32/1	Left front seat control unit		unit (WSS) (with code (494)		
N32/2	Right front seat control unit		USA version as of 1.9.08)		
N47-5	ESP control unit (except Model 221.095/195)	N123/4	Emergency call system control unit (with code (359) TELE AID		

emergency call system)

S6/2 Cockpit switch group S68/1 Driver seat belt buckle and seat

belt warning switch

Front passenger seat belt buckle and seat belt warning switch Driver NECK-PRO head S68/2 Y24/12

restraint solenoid

Front passenger NECK-PRO head restraint solenoid Y24/13